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Results by Class Report

Show #071118 2018 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/19/2018

Showbill: 221 Class: PHBA 3539 PB Amt Jr Geldings 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Scott Tyrrell, Shaun Tara Duley Gloude, Jan Larsen, A Clark Scoggin

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z

Lynda Truesdale
Decatur, MS2016

JMK All Time High

PHBA - 91416

Lynda Truesdale

PHBA - 91019

2237

Sire: CRS Gold Nugget Dam: Blonde Highlights

2

Z

Edward Johnson
Paris, TX2017

Luke At My Terms

PHBA - 91149

Edward Johnson

PHBA - 80152

2108

Sire: Good Terms Dam: Hi Edie

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2237
2108

2237
2108

3rd Judge: 

2237
2108

4th Judge: 

2237
2108

1
2

Scott Tyrrell Shaun Tara 

Duley 
Gloude

Jan Larsen A Clark 

Scoggin


